
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 08:55

Final Results
LRSA IDPA 7-14-18

2018-06-09



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 08:55

LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.38 13. James Mitcham 6 SSP - SS USA A189920

2 165.17 16. Terry Chastain 17 SSP - UN USA

3 166.25 3. Vernon Kes 12 SSP S SS USA A774521

4 181.00 26. Dan Force 30 SSP S LER SS USA A31778

5 182.36 23. phillip johnson 24 SSP - SS USA A332217

6 187.74 11. Philip Irwin 45 SSP - MM USA A54192

DQ 9. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 97.56 21. Lee Ovaert 8 ESP S MA USA A53644

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 124.31 4. Daniel Cook 12 CDP - EX USA A699209

2 138.30 2. Chris Warren 29 CDP S SS USA A44058

3 208.20 19. Thomas Green 28 CDP S MIR MM USA A938541

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 151.95 18. Trent Kiesau 17 CCP LER UN USA A175463

2 226.99 6. Terry Scallorn 17 CCP S SS USA A538663

3 241.76 25. James Bice 47 CCP - MM USA A528963

4 282.51 14. Jay Wiggins 47 CCP S UN USA A261560

5 396.64 8. John Smithers 16 CCP S NV USA A562691

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 181.94 24. Taylor Hutchinson 19 COP - MM USA A216889

2 191.36 5. Andy Flores 27 COP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 194.39 7. George Masciarelli 31 COP S MIR MM USA A504769

4 196.45 10. Doug Longshore 15 COP - MM USA A49027

5 244.20 22. Debra Ovaert 7 COP L S NV USA A507784

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 166.89 1. Lee Turner 13 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 08:55

LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 151.95 18. Trent Kiesau 17 CCP LER UN USA A175463

2 181.00 26. Dan Force 30 SSP S LER SS USA A31778

DQ 9. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 97.56 21. Lee Ovaert 8 ESP S MA USA A53644

2 138.30 2. Chris Warren 29 CDP S SS USA A44058

3 166.25 3. Vernon Kes 12 SSP S SS USA A774521

4 166.89 1. Lee Turner 13 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

5 181.00 26. Dan Force 30 SSP S LER SS USA A31778

6 194.39 7. George Masciarelli 31 COP S MIR MM USA A504769

7 208.20 19. Thomas Green 28 CDP S MIR MM USA A938541

8 226.99 6. Terry Scallorn 17 CCP S SS USA A538663

9 244.20 22. Debra Ovaert 7 COP L S NV USA A507784

10 282.51 14. Jay Wiggins 47 CCP S UN USA A261560

11 396.64 8. John Smithers 16 CCP S NV USA A562691

DQ 9. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 244.20 22. Debra Ovaert 7 COP L S NV USA A507784

DQ 9. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 191.36 5. Andy Flores 27 COP SS MIR MM USA A11320

DQ 9. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-14-18 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 166.89 1. Lee Turner 13 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

2 191.36 5. Andy Flores 27 COP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 194.39 7. George Masciarelli 31 COP S MIR MM USA A504769

4 208.20 19. Thomas Green 28 CDP S MIR MM USA A938541

DQ 9. Bill Prather SSP SS UN USA A305179

Disqualified (DQ)


